2021 Funder

Lehigh Valley Engaged Humanities Consortium
Lehigh County Tourism

Gamma Mu

That Gay Guy Co.

CenterLink

Air Products

Network of the National Library of Medicine

JP Morgan

Beth Brooke Giving Fund

American Lung Association

Pennsylvania Department of Health / CDC NOFO
CityCenter Allentown

PayPal Giving Fund

Johnson & Johnson

Anonymous Fund at the Princeton Area Community
Foundation

Valley Youth House / AIDSNet

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Boscovs

Tegna Foundation

Health Promotion Council

Pennsylvania Council on the Arts
T-Mobile

ADP

Walter and Evelyn Haas Jr. Fund

The Wender-Timmerman Charitable Fund
Target Corporation

Whole Foods Market

Emmaus High School Gay Straight Alliance
Amazon Smile Foundation

Facebook

Olympus Corporation of the Americas

American Council of Learned Societies/The Andrew W.

Mellon Foundation
Chubb Charitable Foundation
B Braun

Northwestern Institute for Sexual and Gender Minority
Health and Wellbeing

Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency
Prudential

Lehigh Valley Health Network

Covanta Energy LLC Charity Custodial Account
Crayola

Total Amount Received

$13,522.00
$10,093.00
$3,800.00
$938.00
$21,250.00
$30,327.74
$44,770.97
$250.00
$500.00
$201,953.21
$106,093.82
$5,600.00
$52.34
$700.00

$2,500.00
$47,776.61
$5,750.00
$86.14
$50.00
$90,351.96
$5,000.00
$650.00
$75.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$11.00
$1,642.00
$125.00
$370.76
$49.50
$17,550.00

$10,000.00
$100.00
$2,000.00

$1,500.00
$16,500.00
$100.00
$26,000.00
$269.22
$1,750.00



UFCW 1776

Bookshop.org

Harry C. Trexler Trust
Leonard-Litz LGBTQ Foundation
Wells Fargo

Guardian Life Insurance
Independence Blue Cross
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley
Cole Schotz P.C.

United Way of Carbon County
CDC Foundation

Susan Bella Jewelry
Progressive Leasing

Verna O. Canova Foundation

E. Rhodes & Leona B. Carpenter Foundation
Bonn Place Brewing

UGl

PPL Foundation

Curious Plantaholic

The Trevor Project

Lehigh County Quality of Life
Greater Lehigh Valley Realtors
Gateway Health

Ethos Cannabis

OneHope

Bearded Villains Pennsylvania East Chapter
The Pride Foundation

HopelLab Foundation

Vegan Treats, Inc.

Microsoft

City of Allentown

Lush Cosmetics, Inc.

Just Born

Cognastante

Keystone Savings Foundation

Pennsylvania Partner in the Arts (Program Stream)
Charles Versaggi Futures Fund of the Lehigh Valley

Community Foundation
JustPax Fund

Let's Play Books
Social Still

RC Moore Vintage

The Philadelphia Foundation, The Marley Fund

$7,000.00
$67.10
$30,000.00
$55,000.00
$500.00
$400.00
$35.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$45,000.00
$113.60
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$40,000.00
$805.00
$7,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$17,000.00
$283.00
$228.27
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$350.00
$100.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$60,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$300.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$168.00
$500.00
$2,000.00



AFP Foundation

ASTHO/NACCHO

American Rescue Plan - Lehigh County
Women's 5K Classic

American Rescue Plan - PA Humanities
Capital Blue Cross

St. John's United Church of Christ

$600.00
$6,750.00
$25,000.00
$4,000.00
$16,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00



2022 Funder
Valley Youth House / AIDSnet
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

National Network of Libraries of Medicine/State of Mar

Pennsylvania Commission of Crime and Delinquency
Paypal

Pennsylvania Humanities Council

American Lung Association

Cognosante

CenterLink

Unitarian Universalist Fund for a Just Society
American Lung Association

Olympus Corporation of the Americas
National Network of Libraries of Medicine/State of Mar
New Life Evangelical Lutheran Church
Network for Good

Paypal

American Library Association
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Health Promotion Council

Health Promotion Council

Cognosante

Freedom for All Americans Education Fund
Fegley Enterprises

County of Lehigh - Quality of Life 2022
County of Lehigh - Tourism 2022

United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley
Pennsylvania Partners in the Arts

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Amazon Smile

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
American Lung Association

Fidelity Charitable Donor Advised Fund

Lyons-Shield Fund of the Lehigh Valley Community
Foundation

Whole Foods

Community Development Corporation of Allentown
Crayola

Leonard-Litz Foundation

Big Lots Foundation of The Colombus Foundation
County of Lehigh Tourism - 2023

$12,629.97
$20,470.79
$13,818.41
$3,662.91
$2.00
$16,000.00
$15,231.06
$40,000.00
$1,700.00
$3,000.00
$11,312.01
$18,000.00
$211.06
$400.00
$18.00
$40.24
$10,000.00
$58,202.60
$38,277.00
$11,230.09
$56,791.38
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$360.75

$3,295.00
$143.95.00
$2,000.00
$8,119.23
$1,000.00

$250.00
$1,750.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$12,000.00

Total Received Pending

$2,100.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00



